CNAS Enrollment Management Center (EMC) Directory
1140F Batchelor Hall

Amanda Morales: 951-827-3805, gloria.moralesajeatas@ucr.edu
Carla Ruiz: 951-827-2562, carla.ruiz@ucr.edu
Justin Aranda: 951-827-2624, justin.aranda@ucr.edu
Monica Dorame: 951-827-2599, monica.dorame@ucr.edu
Priscilla Lee: 951-827-4737, priscilla.lee@ucr.edu

CNAS Course Subject EMC Staff

Biochemistry (BCH)

Priscilla Lee

Backups:

Justin Aranda
Mayela Girdn

Biology (BIOL)

Monica Dorame

Backups:

Amanda Morales
Mayela Girdn

Biophysics (BPHY)

Justin Aranda

Backups:

Priscilla Lee
Mayela Girdn

Botany and Plant Sciences (BPSC)

Amanda Morales

Backups:

Carla Ruiz
Mayela Girén

Cell Biology and Neuroscience (CBNS)

Priscilla Lee

Backups:

Monica Dorame
Mayela Girdn

Cell, Molecular, and Developmental Biology (CMDB)

Priscilla Lee

Backups: | Monica Dorame
Mayela Giron
Chemistry (CHEM) Carla Ruiz
Backups: | Justin Aranda
Mayela Giron

Entomology (ENTM)

Justin Aranda

Backups:

Amanda Morales
Mayela Giron

Environmental Sciences (ENSC)

Justin Aranda

Backups:

Priscilla Lee
Mayela Giron

Environmental Toxicology (ENTX)

Carla Ruiz

Backups:

Justin Aranda
Mayela Giron

Evolution, Ecology, and Organismal Biology (EEOB)

Monica Dorame

Backups:

Amanda Morales
Mayela Girén

Genetics (GEN)

Justin Aranda

Backups:

Carla Ruiz
Mayela Girén

Geological Sciences (GEO)

Amanda Morales

Backups:

Carla Ruiz
Mayela Girén
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CNAS Course Subject EMC Staff

Mathematics (MATH)

Amanda Morales

Backups:

Carla Ruiz
Mayela Girdn

Microbiology (MCBL)

Monica Dorame

Backups:

Priscilla Lee
Mayela Girdn

Natural Science Seminars (NASC)

Carla Ruiz

Backups:

Amanda Morales
Mayela Girdn

Nematology (NEM)

Carla Ruiz

Backups:

Justin Aranda
Mayela Girdn

Neuroscience (NRSC) — Graduate Only

Priscilla Lee

Backups:

Monica Dorame
Mayela Girén

Physics (PHYS)

Justin Aranda

Backups:

Priscilla Lee
Mayela Girén

Plant Pathology (PLPA)

Monica Dorame

Backups:

Priscilla Lee
Mayela Girdn

Statistics (STAT)

Carla Ruiz

Backups:

Monica Dorame
Mayela Girén

Mayela Girén (Director, Enrollment and Curricular Services)
951-827-5913, mayela.giron@ucr.edu

Kathy Redd (Director, CNAS Graduate Student Affairs & Enrollment Management Centers)
951-827-5621, kathy.redd@ucr.edu
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